

2022/23 Yarragon Bowling Club Renewing Member Form

Your Details:			
First Name:	Preferred Name: (if applicable):		
Last Name:			
Residential Address:			
	Post Code:		
Email Address:			
Phone Number: Home:	Mobile:		
Emergency Contact Detai	<u>ls:</u>		
First Name:	Last Name:		
Relationship:	Contact Phone Number:		
Membership Category: (please circle)	Full Membership affiliated with Bowls Victoria Club Membership without Bowls Vic affiliation Life Member with Bowl Victoria affiliation. Junior Membership (under 18) Social Membership.	\$170.00 \$100.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 30.00	

Social Medial Permissions:

The YBC has a policy relating to the use of Social Media. Within the limitations of the policy we seek your permission to include photos of you for use in advertising on our Facebook page, our website and/or local press. Please indicate your permission by ticking one of the boxes below.

I agree to the use of my image		
I do not agree to the use of my ima	nge	

Please complete the required detail on page 2.....

Privacy Permission:

By ticking the following boxes, you are giving consent for:



Your details to be entered onto the Bowls Victoria Database and controlled in accordance with Bowls Victoria Privacy Policy. Please NOTE that this is a condition to be able to play pennant and failure to give consent will automatically preclude you from playing Pennant.



Selectors to have your name, phone number and emergency contact details. This will be used for participation in YBC and Association related events.

Receipt of emails from the YBC

Creation of a YBC contact list incorporating you name, phone number and email address to be generally available within the YBC

The Good Club Member

- * Works for, supports and upholds the Club and its members to the best of their ability
- Cheerfully accepts the responsibility of helping and supporting fellow club and team members and fostering team camaraderie.
- Always offers suggestions in the spirit of helpfulness.
- Refrains from destructive criticism of individuals, teams, committees, or any aspect of the Yarragon Bowls Club, particularly to people outside the club.
- In the event of feeling aggrieved or having a complain, will take up the matter with the person or committee concerned/responsible, and will work with them towards reaching a suitable resolution.
- Accepts that nominating to play pennant bowls with the club implies an obligation to be available to play as stated unless prevented by poor health or some personal emergency, and to play as selected in any team or in any position.

Internal use only:

Treasurer:	Issued Receipt Number	Date:	
	Members Details added to Cub Contact List:	Date:	
Secretary:			
Members Detail updated to Bowls Victoria Database		Date:	
Selection Committees provided updated Listings:		Date:	